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Date Start Event Name Location End
Mon 03/04/2019 6:45 pm Hoops Boys AAU Practice - RCES RCES Gym 8:15 pm
Thu 03/07/2019 6:45 pm Hoops Boys AAU Practice - RCES RCES Gym 8:15 pm
Mon 03/11/2019 6:45 pm Hoops Boys AAU Practice - RCES RCES Gym 8:15 pm
Thu 03/14/2019 6:45 pm Hoops Boys AAU Practice - RCES RCES Gym 8:15 pm
Mon 03/18/2019 6:45 pm Hoops Boys AAU Practice - RCES RCES Gym 8:15 pm
Fri 03/22/2019 6:45 pm Hoops Boys AAU Practice - RCES RCES Gym 8:15 pm
Mon 03/25/2019 6:45 pm Hoops Boys AAU Practice - RCES RCES Gym 8:15 pm
Thu 03/28/2019 6:45 pm Hoops Boys AAU Practice - RCES RCES Gym 8:15 pm
Tue 04/02/2019 6:45 pm Hoops Boys AAU Practice - RCES RCES Gym 8:15 pm
Thu 04/04/2019 6:45 pm Hoops Boys AAU Practice - RCES RCES Gym 8:15 pm
Tue 04/16/2019 6:45 pm Hoops Boys AAU Practice - RCES RCES Gym 8:15 pm
Fri 04/19/2019 6:45 pm Hoops Boys AAU Practice - RCES RCES Gym 8:15 pm
Tue 04/30/2019 6:45 pm Hoops Boys AAU Practice - RCES RCES Gym 8:15 pm
Thu 05/02/2019 6:45 pm Hoops Boys AAU Practice - RCES RCES Gym 8:15 pm
Tue 05/07/2019 6:45 pm Hoops Boys AAU Practice - RCES RCES Gym 8:15 pm
Thu 05/09/2019 6:45 pm Hoops Boys AAU Practice - RCES RCES Gym 8:15 pm
Tue 05/14/2019 6:45 pm Hoops Boys AAU Practice - RCES RCES Gym 8:15 pm
Fri 05/17/2019 6:45 pm Hoops Boys AAU Practice - RCES RCES Gym 8:15 pm
Tue 05/21/2019 6:45 pm Hoops Boys AAU Practice - RCES RCES Gym 8:15 pm
Fri 05/24/2019 6:45 pm Hoops Boys AAU Practice - RCES RCES Gym 8:15 pm
Tue 05/28/2019 6:45 pm Hoops Boys AAU Practice - RCES RCES Gym 8:15 pm
Thu 05/30/2019 6:45 pm Hoops Boys AAU Practice - RCES RCES Gym 8:15 pm


